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Kaylee Tepe 15 17 9 20 16 22 11 29 23 26 28 15 231
Clayton Kelley 23 9 11 21 28 19 26 24 161
Megan Tepe 10 1 10 14 19 9 15 13 15 14 10 130
Farrah Young 23 27 18 29 30 127
Audrey Brumbaugh 26 27 23 22 98
Sydney Mitchell 29 10 22 30 91
Briar Kahre 10 17 15 10 19 16 87
Max Scamihorn 13 17 19 19 68
Ava Shroyer 10 5 20 28 63
Karter Whitsel 7 6 4 17 15 10 59
John Rumsey 13 20 19 52
Hannah Kidder 10 10 5 4 5 13 47
Katie Egbert 25 19 44
Kayla Cunningham 11 11 21 43
Shaunacee Cook 20 22 42
Caleb Welte 16 23 39
Tanner Hollers 10 5 10 8 5 38
Mason Guthrie 14 15 7 36
Hayden Deno 15 6 10 31
Clint Main 15 14 29
Kayla May 9 6 14 29
Mylie Swinney 9 19 28
Dexter Schlichter 17 10 27
Morgan Knoblett 16 10 26
Anthony Byrd 11 14 25
Cyrus Cook 8 9 8 25
Eli Shannon 17 7 24
Chyenne Deno 5 9 10 24
Isabelle Clouse 20 20
Allie Beck 6 14 20
Alyvia Patton 3 5 12 20
Thomas Williams 7 11 18
Eli Nielson 18 18
Mitchell Ellis 9 5 3 17
Evan Trent 10 7 17
John Michael Beale 15 15
Jackson Grimes 10 5 15
Eleanor Cook 7 8 15
Will Belden 6 8 14
Trent May 5 9 14
Brooke Hayden 13 13
Blake Knoblett 8 5 13
Mackenzie Pruett 6 7 13
Kylee Trent 5 8 13
Autum Childer 13 13
Giovanni Bereta 8 4 12
Luke Belden 7 5 12
Chase Anderson 12 12
Clay Belden 5 6 11
Grace Cistaro 11 11
Kourtney Johnson 9 1 10
Katie Bachert 10 10
Courtney Kelley 6 4 10
Gregory Egbert 10 10
Jocie Kleiman 10 10
Matthew Keiper 10 10
Maddie Root 9 9
Tanner Dahnke 8 8
Dalton Lawyer 8 8
Abigail Adams 8 8
Taylor Clark 8 8
Travis Dixon 8 8
Braxton Patton 8 8
Destiny Sherfield 8 8
Sam Stewart 7 7
Brody Pass 7 7
Robert Johnson 7 7
Aaron Hirschy 6 6
Kristan Swan 6 6
Allison Binkley 5 5
Ethan Walters 5 5
Jordan Lynch 4 4
Jaylee French 4 4
Jacob Jones 4 4
Corbin Adams 4 4
Mackenzie Miller 4 4
Jaden Reed 3 3
Anna Bohbrink 2 2
Mallory Broyles 2 2
James Mckinley 1 1

2017 IBGC Point Standings - Market Animals
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Tanner Dahnke 27 25 28 29 28 25 29 191
Dylan Idlewine 24 26 18 21 24 20 24 25 182
Hannah Kidder 17 20 20 19 23 28 19 28 174
Rachel Hankes 22 15 13 10 10 14 21 20 23 5 153

Cyrus Cook 22 19 26 25 24 27 143
Tommy Weatherhead 19 21 26 17 13 10 18 124

Grace Ellis 7 23 26 14 19 12 15 116
Karlie Dickey 14 15 9 22 22 25 107

Cheyenne Whaley 12 8 14 19 18 17 14 102
Adam Hoffman 28 28 19 25 100

Mackenzie Plake 8 11 17 14 18 15 15 98
Kassie Dickey 6 12 26 25 23 92
John Rumsey 29 21 16 22 88
Macy Bischoff 6 4 14 17 14 17 14 86
Allison Binkley 27 28 30 85
Jakob Hoffman 15 29 19 17 80
Kaitlyn Rumsey 24 22 19 65
Maddie Root 7 18 18 7 12 62

Madeline Curdie-Redden 23 16 23 62
James Mckinley 10 10 20 10 9 59
Joshua Rhodes 16 20 9 45
Delani Bateman 26 18 44

Eli Carie 15 27 42
Liberty Gutwein 8 20 5 7 40
Chyenne Deno 8 3 15 12 38
Corbin Hirschy 10 26 36

Mackenzie Pruett 22 10 32
Megan Nowling 6 7 8 5 5 31

Austin Chamness 30 30
Giovanni Beretta 5 10 7 8 30

Travis Dixon 3 8 9 9 29
Kayla Cunningham 10 10 3 5 28

Audrey Nelson 25 25
Katie Bachert 13 10 23
Ben Hirschy 8 15 23

Autumn Childers 23 23
Thomas Williams 11 10 21

Logan Rhodes 20 20
Alan Ellis 6 6 7 19

Edyson Gutwein 10 9 19
Kyler Mason 18 18

Paige Longstreth 18 18
Levi Emmons 17 17
Abigail Adams 16 1 17
Blake Idlewine 6 1 2 8 17
Audrey Nelson 16 16
Karter Whitsel 9 7 16

Mackenzie Miller 16 16
Trystan Watson 15 15
Addison Binkley 15 15
Aaron Hirschy 15 15

Kourtney Johnson 7 7 14
Miranda Martin 14 14

Wyatt Polen 6 7 13
Ethan Walters 12 12

Evan Trent 6 6 12
John Michael Beale 11 11

Kylee Trent 10 10
Jessica Polen 9 9
Josie Dotts 9 9

Lacey Newton 9 9
Ross Rosemeyer 9 9

Corbin Adams 3 6 9
Kaleb Meek 9 9
Brody Pass 9 9
Eli Nicley 9 9

Hayden Deno 9 9
Madilyn Patton 3 4 7

Mitchell Ellis 5 5
Delaney McCormick 5 5

Amara Francis 5 5
Alyvia Patton 5 5

Hannah Goddard 4 4
Braxton Patton 4 4
Ethan Nelson 2 2
Jaylee French 2 2

Mallory Broyles 1 1

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - Breeding Does
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Blake Idewine 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 30
Eleanor Cook 5 5 4 5 4 5 28
Liberty Gutwein 5 4 1 3 13
Ben Hirschy 5 4 9
Giovanni Beretta 1 5 2 8
Izzy Guthrie 3 2 5
Taylor Stone 5 5
Will Belden 2 3 5
Madilyn Patton 4 1 5
Luke Belden 4 4
Brylee Bateman 4 4
Riggin Goings 2 2
Edyson Gutwein 2 2
Haylen Harpeneau 1 1
Clay Belden 1 1

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - PeeWee Showmanship
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Tanner Dahnke 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 31
Tanner Hollers 4 5 3 3 4 4 23
Mackenzie Plake 2 5 5 3 1 3 3 22
Karlie Dickey 1 3 1 4 2 1 12
Grace Ellis 4 1 4 2 11
Alan Ellis 2 2 3 2 9
Morgan Knoblett 3 5 8
Ben Hoffman 5 2 7
Audrey Nelson 5 5
Brady Hoffman 4 1 5
Dexter Schlichter 2 1 3
Kylee Trent 3 3
Briar Kahre 1 2 3
Aaron Hirschy 1 1
Sidney Kahre 1 1

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - Junior Showmanship
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Kaylee Tepe 3 4 3 5 5 1 3 2 26
Megan Tepe 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 26
Max Scamihorn 5 4 3 4 16
Tommy Weatherhead  5 4 3 2 14
Sydney Mitchell 4 3 5 12
Adam Hoffman 5 5 10
Hayden Deno 2 5 7
Madeline Curdie 5 1 6
Karter Whitsel 5 5
Dylan Idlewine 3 1 4
Abbie Root 3 3
James Mckinley 2 1 3
Delani Bateman 3 3
Eli Shannon 2 2
Cordin Hirschy 2 2
Ethan Walters 2 2
Mason Guthrie 1 1 2
Jessica Polen 1 1
Trent May 1 1
Raegan Bohbrink 1 1

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - Intermediate Showmanship
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Rachel Hankes 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 33
Hannah Kidder 4 3 4 4 1 2 4 3 25
Cyrus Cook 5 5 5 5 2 22
Maddie Root 2 3 3 3 2 13
Farrah Young 1 3 5 9
Shaunacee Cook 5 2 7
Clayton Kelley 3 3 6
Joshua Rhodes 2 4 6
Kassie Dickey 2 3 5
Mackenzie Pruett 4 4
Paige Longstreth 4 4
Blake Knoblett 2 2
Sam Woods 2 2
Jackson Grimes 1 1
Abigail Adams 1 1
Katie Egbert 1 1
Chyenne Deno 1 1
Allison Binkley 1 1
Eli Carie 1 1

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - Senior Showmanship
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Cheyenne Whaley 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35
Macy Bishcoff 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 28
Kayla Cunningham 3 3 2 8
Logan Rhodes 5 3 8
Kaitlyn Rumsey 3 4 7
Courtney Kelley 4 2 6

2017 IBGCPoint Standings - Advanced Showmanship 
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